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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology (llIT) Pune

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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181
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542
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EWS
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1434
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3346
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11645

4670
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2326

3493

20886

27443

2134

3720

4783

9309

13199
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OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 1055
Gender-Neutral 4847
Female-only 7528
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2922
Female-only 4369
(including
Supernumerary)

Digitol Indig

Power To Empower

1055

6221
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3529

4369
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